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Novem'ber 1, 1999

FEDERAL EXPRESS

Federal Communicationts Commission
1270 Fairfield Road
Gettysburg, Pennsylvania 173257245

Re:  ECC File No. 0000041919

Dear Sir/Madam:

On behalf of ipoint Corporation (“Omnipoint™), and in connection with the
above-referenced application for consent to assignment of licenses to Omnipoint,
submitted today via ULS, we submit herewith Omnipoint’s FCC Form 602.

Also enclosed is|a copy of this filing, which we request that you date stamp and
return to us in the enclosed stamped, self-addressed envelope.

Should there be any questions regarding this matter, please contact the
undersigned.

Sincerely,

E. Ashton Johnstor
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public burden estimate

1) First Name (if |ndwldﬁ'a)g>2 \’\6.)\‘ MI: Last Name: Suffix:

21028\

|
2) Applicant Name (if entity): . P TV
Omnipoint Corporation g
telated FCC Regulated Businesses of Applicant/Licensee
4a) 4b) 4c) 4d)
Name and address of all FCC Regulated Businesses Principal Business: TIN: Percent of
owned by Applicant/Licensee (use additional sheets, if Interest Held:
necessary):

See Attachment

Signature
5) Typed or Printed Name of Party Authorized to|S|gn

First Name: Ml: Last Name:
Edwin M./ | Martin

suffix:

Jr.

Title:
Secretary

Signature: == . - /

. Iy . — —
e 7 i - B S
, _— .
.

Date:
w0 /27/25

Failure To Sign This Application May Result In Dismissal Of The Application And Forfeiture Of Any Fees Paid !

Section 1001) AND/OR REVOCATION OF ANY
(U.S. Code, Title 47, Section 503).
_"___._n-ul'-“[ ‘ x -

WILLFUL FALSE STATEMENTS MADE ON THIS FORM OR ANY ATTA PUNISHABLE BY FINE AND/OR IMPRISONMEMT (U.S. Code, Title 18,
“tiv PERMIT (U.S. coce, Title 47, 5;0C>tfon 312(a)(1)), ANDIOR FORFEITURE
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FCC Form 602
Main Form
Attachment

4a) Licensee and Address

4b) Principal

Business
Umnipoint Communications, Inc. CMRS
Omnipoint Atlantic City License, LLC CMKS
Ommnipoint Dover License, LLC CMRS
Omnipoint Philadelphia License, LLC CMRS
Omnipoint Reading License, LLC CMRS
Ommnipoint Albany-gchencctady—Glens CMRS
Falls E License, LLC
Omnipoint Atlanta-Albany I License, CMKES
LLC
Omnipoint Atlanta-Augusta I License, CMRS
LLC
Omnipoint Atlanta-Macon F License, CMES
LLC
Omnipoint Atlanta-Savannah F License, [ CMKS
LLC
Omnipoint Birmingham I License, LLC [[CMRS
Umnipoint Birmingham Gadsden F CMRS
License, LLC
Ommnipoint Birmingham-Decatur F CMRS
License, LLC
Ummnipoint Birmingham-Huntsville F CMRS
License, LLC
Omnipoint Boston Area DE License, CMRS
LLC
Omnipoint Boston D License, LLC CMRS
Omnipoint Boston-Keene D License, CMRS
LLC
Omnipomnt Boston-Providence-Presque  [[CMRS
Isle F License, LLC
Omnipoint Buffalo-Olean D License, CMRS
LLC
Ommnipoint-Buffalo Area DE License. CMRS
LEC
Omnipoint Charlotte-Goldsboro F CMRS
License, LLC

WASH1:233446:1:11/1/99
21276-53

Aad TIRT

4d)Percentage

4 of Interest Held

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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FCC 602
Schedule A

Disclosable Interest Holder Information

FGC Ownership Disclosure Information for the

Approved by OMB

3060 -0799
See instructions for

public burden estimate

Wireless Telecommunications Services

Schedule for Disclosable Interest Holders

(complete as many as reauired to describe all disclosable interest holders)

1) Disclosable Interest Holder's First Name
Douglas

Last Name:
Smith

Pf individual): MI:
C.

Suffix:

2) Disclosable Interest Holder's Name (if e

l._zl Do r—older’s TIN:

ntity):

4) Disclosable Interest Holder's Address:
3 Bethesda Metro Center, Suite 400,

3ethesda] Maryland 20814

5) Type of Interest in Applicant (
(refer to Instructions for list)

D, O,R

)

6) Disclosable Interest Holder is a(n): (
(refer to instructions for list of codes):

)

7) Percent of Interest Held in Applicant:

less than 10%

(refer to instructions for list):
C,P

8) Disclosable Interest Holder's Type of Ownerhlp

9) Disclosable Interest Holder's Country of Citizenship:

us

10) Relationship Description (if the disclos
applicant): Douglas G. Smith, President and
substantially less on a fully diluted basis (

sable interest holder is an indirect owner, list path of ownership from indirect owner to the
CEO of Omnipoint Corporation, owns less than 10% on a shares outstanding basis,
ncluding through his sole proprietorship, Avance Capital) of Omnipoint Corporation.

Related FCC Regulated Businesses of Disclosable Interest Holders (repeat for each interest holder identified)

additional sheets, if necessary):

* |la) 11b) 11¢) 11d)
Name and address of all FCC Regulated Busin:%ses ownefl Principal Business: TIN: Percent of
by Disclosable Interest Holder listed in #3 (use

Interest Held:

FCC 602 Schedule A
February 1999 - Page 1



